World Languages Schedule of Classess for Spring 2015

27922 FREN
20895 FREN

22311 SPAN
22309 SPAN
27395 SPAN
22320 SPAN

20886 GERM
27374 GERM
28260 GERM
27377 Wlan
26395 GERM

22275 SPAN
22278 SPAN

22230 JAPN

24073 SPAN
22282 SPAN
22290 SPAN

23543 CHIN
23543 CHIN
23544 CHIN
23545 CHIN

20887 FREN
20886 FREN
26791 FREN
20893 FREN

22232 JAPN
22235 JAPN
28553 JAPN

22313 SPAN
26114 SPAN
26121 SPAN
28313 LALS

28550 FREN
28551 FREN
28087 FREN
28088 FREN
25219 Wilan

Bailey

4300 Independent Study

4110 Senior Capstone Project
Barr

2300 Intermediate Spanish |

2300 Intermediate Spanish |

2310 INTERMEDIATE SPANISH I

2310 INTERMEDIATE SPANISH Il
Blankenship

2310 INTERMED GERM |

2320 INTERMED GERM 11

3303 Adv Comp and Conversation Il

2315 Central Europe

4300 Independent Study
Bennett

1111 Basic Spanish Communication |

1310 ELEMENTARY SPANISH |
Borengasser

1310 Elementary Japanese |
Cantabery

1320 ELEMENTARY SPANISH |

1310 Elementary Spanish |

1320 Elementary Spanish Il
Chen

1420 ELEMENTARY CHINESE Il

1420 ELEMENTARY CHINESE I

2310 INTERMEDIATE CHINESE |

2320 INTERMEDIATE CHINESE Il
Cottrant

1320 ELEMENTARY FRENCH II

1320 ELEMENTARY FRENCH |

2310 INTERMEDIATE FRENCH I

2320 ELEMENTARY FRENCH |
House

1320 ELEMENTARY JAPANESE II

2310 JAPANESE CONVERSATION & COMP |

2320 JAPANESE CONVERSATION & COMP I
Knepp

2300 Intermediate Spanish |

4396 Chicano Studies

6396 Chicano Studies

2310 Latinos in the United States
Knox

3160 Practicum

3162 Practicum

3350 French Cinema

4395 Adv. French Literature

2325 Issues of Cultural Identity

Mon
Mon

TR
TR
MWF
MWF

MWF
MWF
TR
TR

WED
MWF

MWEF

MWEF
MWF
MWEF

Tues

MWF
MWF
MWF

MWF
MWEF
MWF
MWEF

MWEF
MWF

MWF

MW

s =

TR

MW
MW
MW
MW
MWF

8:00
9:00

1215
1050
1200
1300

1300
1400
1440
10:50
16:00

1400
9:00

1100

8:00
9:00
1000

1050
12:00
9:00
1400

1000
900
1100
925

1200
1300
1400

1300
1455
1455
1215

1530
1530
1530
1400
1100

8:50 IRB
9:50 IRB

1330 BURD
1205 IRB

1250 BURD
1350 BURD

1350 BURD
1450 IRB
1555 IRB
12:05 IRB
16:50 IRB

1450 BURD
9:50 IRB

1150 IRB

8:50 IRB
9:50 IRB
1050 IRB

1140 IRB
12:50 IRB
9:50 IRB
1450 IRB

1050 IRB
950 IRB
1150 IRB
1040 IRB

1250 IRB
1350 IRB
1450 IRB

1415 IRB
1725 IRB
1725 IRB
1330 IRB

1645 IRB
1645 IRB
1645 IRB
1515 IRB
1150 IRB

207F
207F

213
310
213
213

305
204
204
204
425

213
204

316

205
316
310

203
203
203
310

208
208
208
208

316
316
316

211
205
205
205

208
208
208
208
208



22279 SPAN
22297 SPAN
22298 SPAN

20818 GERM
26738 GERM
26739 GERM
28258 GERM
27375 GERM

22281 SPAN

22284 SPAN
22318 SPAN
22347 SPAN
28199 SPAN

27394 SPAN
22329 SPAN
22326 SPAN
27397 SPAN

27151 SPAN
22285 SPAN

26788 WLAN
26794 WLAN

26800 SPAN
22294 SPAN
22342 SPAN

20884 FREN
20883 FREN
20880 FREN

22351 SPAN
27400 SPAN
24514 WLAN
27882 WLAN

28197 SPAN
22335 SPAN
28442 SPAN
22350 SPAN

27372 CHIN

Koeth

1310 ELEMENTARY SPANISH |

1320 ELEMENTARY SPANISH II

1320 ELEMENTARY SPANISH II
Lange

1310 ELEMENTARY GERMAN |

1310 ELEMENTARY GERMAN |

1320 ELEMENTARY GERMAN I

1320 ELEMENTARY GERMAN I

3312 German Civilization
Marquez

1310 ELEMENTARY SPANISH |
Parrack, Jennifer

1310 ELEMENTARY SPANISH |

2310 INTERMEDIATE SPANISH I

3320 Spanish Literature

5315 Masterpeices Penn Lit/Culture
Parrack, John

1330 ELEMENTARY SPANISH IN REVIEW

2320 Intermediate Spanish IlI

2320 Intermediate Spanish IlI

3303 Adv. Comp Textual Analysis
Pernillo

1111 Basic Spanish Communication |

1310 Elementary Spanish |
Ray-Trevifio

4330 Methods of Teaching Second Lang

5330 Methods of Teaching Second Lang
Reid

1310 Elementary Spanish |

1320 Elementary Spanish Il

3313 Latin-American Civilization
Riviere-Mitchell

1310 Elementary French |

1310 Elementary French |

1310 Elementary French |
Sorenson

4350 Intro to Spanish Linguistics

5340 Intro to Spanish Linguistics

2350 WORLD LANGUAGES

3390 World Languages Internship
Zambrano

2330 Intro to Business Spanish

3300 Adv. Grammar Composition

5350 Span AM Feminist Narrative

4110 Senior Capstone Project
Wang

1111 CONVERSATIONAL CHINESE

MWF
MWF
MWF

MWF
MWEF
MWF
MWEF
TR

MWF

MWF
TR
TR
TR

MWEF
MWF
MWEF
TR

Tues
MWEF

TR
TR

MWF
MWEF
MWF

MWF
MWEF
MWF

TR
TR
TR
M

MWF
MWEF
MW
F

Thurs

1100
900
1000

1100
1000
1200
1300
1250

1000

1200
925
800

1730

900
1100
1300

925

12:15
12:00

1605
1605

1000
1200
1300

1300
1000
1200

1440
1440
1050
1730

1100
900
1730
14:00

925

1150 BURD
950 BURD
1050 BURD

1150 IRB
1050 IRB
1250 IRB
1350 IRB
1330 IRB

1050 IRB

1250 BURD
1040 IRB
915 IRB
1845 IRB

950 IRB
1150 IRB
1350 IRB
1040 IRB

13:30 IRB
12:50 IRB

1720 IRB
1720 IRB

1050 Burd
1250 IRB
1350 IRB

1350 IRB
1050 IRB
1250 IRB

1555 IRB
1555 IRB
1205 IRB
2000 IRB

1150 BURD
950 Burd
1845 IRB

14:50 IRB

1015 IRB

213
305
305

204
204
204
204
204

205

305
205
205
205

205
205
205
204

208
205

208
208

213
310
203

208
316
208

205

205

208
207G

305
213
205
205

203



23540 CHIN
23540 CHIN
23542 CHIN
23542 CHIN
24518 CHIN

27373 CHIN
28205 CHIN
20163 CHIN

Zhu
1410 ELEMENTARY CHINESE |
1410 ELEMENTARY CHINESE |
1410 ELEMENTARY CHINESE |
1410 ELEMENTARY CHINESE |
3300 Advance Chinese Grammer |
Zhuang
2212 Chinese Calligraphy
2230 Adv Readings in Chinese
3312 Chinese Culture and Society

TUES
MWF
MWF
Thurs
TR

MW
TR

925
1100
1000
1050
1215

1400
1050
900

1015 IRB
1150 IRB
1050 IRB
1140 IRB
1330 IRB

1450 IRB
1205 Burd
950 IRB

203
203
203
203
203

203
213

207H



